Big Sky Resort Area District



Board Working Session

11 Lone Peak Drive #204 PO Box 160661 Big Sky, MT 59716 www.Resorttax.org info@resorttax.org 406.995.3234

August 14th, 2023 | 10:00am

This work session will be held in the community room of the Big Sky Medical Center (334 Town Center Ave, Big Sky, MT 59716)

I. Open Meeting

A. Application Work Session: Discussion

BSRAD BOARD & STAFF: Sarah Blechta, Chair | Ciara Wolfe, Vice Chair | Steve Johnson, Secretary & Treasurer |
Kevin Germain, Director | Grace Young, Director | Daniel Bierschwale, Executive Director | Kristin Drain, Finance &
Compliance Manager | Jenny Muscat, Deputy Director | Tammy Estensen, Communications & Community
Engagement Manager | Sara Huger, Office Manager